

10

RCA DJ 48/22

DALIP SINGH YADAV Vs. DHANWANT YADAV

23.09.2022

Present: Ld. Counsel for Appellant.

Heard.

Let notice of the appeal be issued to Respondents through all permissible modes on filing of PF, returnable for **03.11.2022**.

(GURMOHINA KAUR)
ADJ-03/South/Saket
New Delhi/23.09.2022