

RCA DJ 48/22

DALIP SINGH YADAV Vs. DHANWANT YADAV

06.02.2023

Present. None for appellant.

Proposed LR's Sh. Mahesh Kumar in person.

Mr. Abhishek, Ld. Proxy Counsel for respondent No.

3.

None else.

An application u/o 22 rule 3 of CPC alongwith an application u/s 5 of Limitation Act . Copies stand supplied.

Put up on 15.4.2023 for reply and arguments on these applications.

CHANDER JIT SINGH
ADJ-05, SOUTH SAKET COURTS
NEW DELHI/06.02.2023